
Kornetu STIRNU BUKS
Korneti / 01.07.2017

Detailauswertung
Misiņš, Edgars
Verein: PATRIA SPORTLAND
Startnummer: 6207

Strecke: 35,00 km
Lusis

Kategorie:
VLJ

Gesamt-Zeit: 3:25:41
Geschwindigkeit: 10,21 km/h

Strecken-Platzierung/Gesamt: 55 (von 204)
Strecken-Platzierung/Männer: 51 (von 155)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 2:24:47
Kategorie-Platzierung: 7(von 14)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 2:40:03

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

101
102
103
104
105
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

Split
km
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Split
Zeit

25:50
40:06
22:05
23:41
54:07
22:28
2:06
15:18

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Platz
Kat.

5
6
6
8
8

10
11
8

Rückst.
Kat.
3:13
7:14
4:31
6:42
13:58
7:19
1:01
3:23

Platz
Männer

22
42
37
83
68
90
72
45

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Männer

3:36
9:10
5:49
7:38
17:11
11:17
1:03
4:34

Gesamt
km
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

35,00

Gesamt
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